Enforcement Number
15-113266
15-121062
15-122336
15-122579
15-130102
16-123931
16-126883
16-132412
16-132587
16-136455
16-140039
16-141566
16-142017
16-142042
16-143995
17-103935
17-104373
17-105708
17-106519
17-107750
17-107987
17-107988
17-108450
17-108451
17-108756
17-109091
17-109272
17-110509
17-110594
17-110615
17-111032
17-111041
17-111329
17-112785
17-112869
17-112906
17-112972
17-113435
17-113756
17-113814
17-113829
17-114173
17-114398
17-114420
17-115505
17-115956
17-115959
17-116011
17-116481
17-116627
17-116670
17-116877
17-116880
17-117599
17-117633
17-118262
17-118407
17-118635
17-118796
17-118803
17-118958
17-118960
17-119014
17-119197
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Ordinance 6233 Case List 4/1/2016 to 3/31/2018

Area

Lake Hills
Wilburton

Lake Hills

Bridle Trails

Lake Hills

Bridle Trails

West Lake Sammam
Bridle Trails
Northeast Bellevue
Northeast Bellevue
Wilburton

NE Bellevue
Northeast Bellevue
Crossroads

Bridle Trails
Southeast Bellevue
Southeast Bellevue
Southwest Bellevue
Factoria

Richards Valley
Newport Hills
Southeast Bellevue
Eastgate

Northeast Bellevue
Bridle Trails
Crossroads
Southeast Bellevue
Newcastle
Northeast Bellevue
North Bellevue
Factoria
Southwest Bellevue
Southeast Bellevue
Eastgate
Newcastle

North Bellevue
Newcastle
Richards Valley
Southeast Bellevue
Bridle Trails
Crossroads

North Bellevue
Southeast Bellevue
Southeast Bellevue
Southeast Bellevue
Crossroads
Northeast Bellevue
Southeast Bellevue
Newcastle
Southeast Bellevue
Newcastle
Southeast Bellevue
Southeast Bellevue
Eastgate

Newport Hills
Eastgate
Southeast Bellevue
Northeast Bellevue
Eastgate
Southeast Bellevue
North Bellevue
Wilburton/ne 8th St
North Bellevue
Southeast Bellevue

Address

14680 SE 8th St
14444 NE 11th PI
1217 150th PI SE
14615 NE 32nd St
14551 SE 26th St
13835 NE 44th PI
1258 167th Ave SE
4230 140th Ave NE
16724 NE 22nd St
16935 NE 17th PI
612 123rd Ave NE
16737 NE 5th PI
3011 169th Ave NE
14800 NE 15th St
4734 140th Ave NE
2037 152nd Ave SE
16002 SE 5th St
10608 SE 4th St
5705 143rd PI SE
12131 SE 14th St
4900 119th Ave SE
14424 SE 18th St
14325 SE 38th St
2405 166th Ave NE
2913 129th Ave NE
16126 NE 4th St
1613 144th Ave SE
4554 150th Ave SE
1022 165th PI NE
9203 NE 5th St
4349 130th PI SE
318 105th Ave SE
1044 151st Ave SE
3769 140th Ave SE
16931 SE 32nd PI
10425 NE 28th PI
3844 170th Ave SE
12431 SE 28th PI
13830 SE 5th St
4040 140th Ave NE
15009 NE 10th PI
10425 NE 28th PI
519 157th Ave SE
533 157th Ave SE
1217 150th Ave SE
15236 NE 1st PI
2408 165th PI NE

2010 W Lake Sammamish Pkwy SE

4131 153rd Ave SE
14429 SE 15th St
7156 170th Ave SE
1241 151st Ave SE
1225 151st Ave SE
15315 SE 25th St
6327 114th Ave SE
16620 SE 27th St
16002 SE 5th St
17004 NE 18th St
16286 SE 31st St
17007 SE 12th PI
10013 NE 17th St
612 123rd Ave NE
11056 NE 14th St
15428 SE 21st PI

Case Status

Open

Closed - No Violation
Closed - No Violation
Closed - Administrative
Open

Closed - No Violation
Open

Open

Closed - No Violation
Open

Open

Open

Closed - Administrative
Open

Open

Closed - No Violation
Closed - Administrative
Closed - Complied (Hearing)
Closed - No Violation
Closed - No Violation
Open

Closed - Complied
Closed - No Violation
Closed - Complied
Closed - Administrative
Closed - No Violation
Closed - Complied (Hearing)
Closed - No Violation
Open

Closed - Complied
Closed - No Violation
Open

Closed - No Violation
Closed - No Violation
Closed - Complied
Closed - Complied
Closed - No Violation
Closed - Complied
Open

Closed - No Violation
Closed - No Violation
Closed - Complied
Closed - No Violation
Closed - Complied
Closed - No Violation
Open

Closed - Complied
Closed - Complied
Closed - No Violation
Open

Closed - No Violation
Open

Closed - Complied
Open

Closed - Complied
Closed - Complied
Closed - Complied
Closed - No Violation
Closed - No Violation
Closed - Complied
Closed - Complied
Closed - Complied
Open

Closed - Complied

GIS ID
16417
14902
35330
12327
19200
13236
40753
19616
37712
37894
15853
41228
33843
32313
19689
38500
34807
7876

26043
18034
44251
16983
19958
36135
12920
32803
16864
24583
35605
5800

61739
7889

35305
19891
39466
3773

39975
18641
17373
19712
32183
3773

34536
34569
35296
32509
36145
43326
21850
16989
56658
35127
35244
38618
54940
39764
34807
38153
39172
40787
5038

15853
5139

38261


TTanus
Typewritten Text
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17-119954
17-120006
17-120525
17-120532
17-120716
17-120729
17-121111
17-121263
17-125085
17-125710
17-125779
17-125788
17-125794
17-125801
17-125815
17-125821
17-125823
17-125861
17-125928
17-125983
17-126006
17-126100
17-126371
17-126427
17-126555
17-126557
17-127603
17-127674
17-127799
17-127823
17-127931
17-127938
17-127970
17-128599
17-128622
17-128707
17-128751
17-130069
17-130261
17-130262
17-130693
17-130934
17-131191
18-100093
18-103742
18-103795
18-103875
18-103999
18-104083
18-107789
18-107831
18-108040
18-108342
18-108792

Bridle Trails
Crossroads
Newcastle
Northeast Bellevue
Eastgate
Southeast Bellevue
Northeast Bellevue
Southeast Bellevue
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Southeast Bellevue
Factoria

Newport Hills
Eastgate
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Southwest Bellevue
Wilburton/ne 8th St
Richards Valley
Richards Valley
Southeast Bellevue
Northeast Bellevue
North Bellevue
Newcastle
Eastgate

Factoria

Southeast Bellevue
Southeast Bellevue
Eastgate
Southwest Bellevue
Newport Hills
Northeast Bellevue
Southeast Bellevue
Northeast Bellevue
Crossroads
Newcastle
Northeast Bellevue
Northeast Bellevue
Factoria

Northeast Bellevue
Southeast Bellevue
Crossroads

13633 NE 42nd St
15920 NE 6th St
4335 167th Ave SE
2404 169th Ave NE
3720 136th Ave SE
16232 SE 8th St
17115 NE 29th PI
305 160th PI SE
14926 SE 45th PI
16435 SE 44th PI
4473 163rd PI SE
4304 158th PI SE
15615 SE 44th PI
17233 SE 42nd PI
17250 SE 43rd St
15425 SE 41st St
5570 152nd PI SE
16761 SE 45th St
5316 153rd Ave SE
4687 148th PI SE
14515 SE 21st PI
12106 SE 43rd St
6011 125th Ave SE
3389 162nd PI SE
14920 SE 44th PI
6729 153rd PI SE
14907 SE 46th St
15506 SE 49th St
3000 112th Ave SE
647 129th PI NE
12985 SE 23rd St
12982 SE 23rd St
1420 151st Ave SE
2432 169th Ave NE
10425 NE 28th PI
5028 156th Ave SE
15725 SE 25th St
4818 131st PI SE
16018 SE 5th St
16019 SE 5th St
2624 146th Ave SE
3006 108th Ave SE
6327 114th Ave SE
16420 NE 15th St
1023 160th Ave SE
16921 NE 17th PI
15604 NE 1st PI
15106 SE 47th PI
2007 168th Ave NE
1834 170th Ave NE
12605 SE 42nd St
1318 165th Ave NE
14404 SE 15th St
15246 NE 3rd PI

Open

Closed - No Violation
Closed - Complied
Closed - No Violation
Closed - Complied
Open

Open

Open

Open

Closed - Complied
Closed - No Violation
Closed - Complied
Closed - Complied
Closed - Complied
Closed - Complied
Open

Closed - Complied
Closed - Complied
Closed - Complied

Closed - Administrative

Closed - No Violation
Closed - No Violation
Closed - No Violation
Closed - No Violation
Closed - Complied
Closed - Complied
Closed - Complied
Closed - Complied
Closed - No Violation
Open

Open

Closed - No Violation
Closed - No Violation
Open

Closed - No Violation
Closed - Complied
Closed - Complied
Closed - No Violation
Open

Closed - Complied
Closed - No Violation
Closed - Complied
Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Closed - No Violation
Open

Open

Closed - No Violation
Closed - No Violation
Open

Open

12516
32607
21319
36292
19811
34432
33391
34788
23502
21240
52146
24947
24472
21143
21584
56491
25898
21405
27218
24366
16938
43743
46644
55905
23972
25082
24385
27254
56744
17156
17844
17842
35378
36307
3773

26801
39554
22804
34809
34573
19196
6098

54940
35969
35074
37897
32978
27042
37668
38152
43776
35965
17013
32686



