Attachment A

Ordinance 6233 Case List 4/1/2016 to 3/31/2018

Enforcement Number	Area	Address	Case Status	GIS ID
15-113266	Lake Hills	14680 SE 8th St	Open	16417
15-121062	Wilburton	14444 NE 11th PI	Closed - No Violation	14902
15-122336	Lake Hills	1217 150th PI SE	Closed - No Violation	35330
15-122579	Bridle Trails	14615 NE 32nd St	Closed - Administrative	12327
15-130102	Lake Hills	14551 SE 26th St	Open	19200
16-123931	Bridle Trails	13835 NE 44th PI	Closed - No Violation	13236
16-126883		ni 1258 167th Ave SE	Open	40753
16-132412	Bridle Trails	4230 140th Ave NE	Open	19616
16-132587	Northeast Bellevue	16724 NE 22nd St	Closed - No Violation	37712
16-136455	Northeast Bellevue	16935 NE 17th PI	Open	37894
16-140039	Wilburton	612 123rd Ave NE	Open	15853
16-141566	NE Bellevue	16737 NE 5th PI	Open	41228
16-142017	Northeast Bellevue	3011 169th Ave NE	Closed - Administrative	33843
16-142042	Crossroads	14800 NE 15th St	Open	32313
16-143995	Bridle Trails	4734 140th Ave NE	Open	19689
17-103935	Southeast Bellevue	2037 152nd Ave SE	Closed - No Violation	38500
17-104373	Southeast Bellevue	16002 SE 5th St	Closed - Administrative	34807
17-105708	Southwest Bellevue	10608 SE 4th St	Closed - Complied (Hearing)	7876
17-106519	Factoria	5705 143rd PI SE	Closed - No Violation	26043
17-107750	Richards Valley	12131 SE 14th St	Closed - No Violation	18034
17-107987	Newport Hills	4900 119th Ave SE	Open	44251
17-107988	Southeast Bellevue	14424 SE 18th St	Closed - Complied	16983
17-108450	Eastgate	14325 SE 38th St	Closed - No Violation	19958
17-108451	Northeast Bellevue	2405 166th Ave NE	Closed - Complied	36135
17-108756	Bridle Trails	2913 129th Ave NE	Closed - Administrative	12920
17-109091	Crossroads	16126 NE 4th St	Closed - No Violation	32803
17-109272		1613 144th Ave SE	Closed - Complied (Hearing)	16864
17-110509	Newcastle	4554 150th Ave SE	Closed - No Violation	24583
17-110594	Northeast Bellevue	1022 165th PI NE	Open	35605
17-110615	North Bellevue	9203 NE 5th St	Closed - Complied	5800
17-111032	Factoria	4349 130th PI SE	Closed - No Violation	61739
17-111041 17-111329	Southwest Bellevue Southeast Bellevue	1044 151st Ave SE	Open Closed - No Violation	7889 35305
17-111329	Eastgate	3769 140th Ave SE	Closed - No Violation	19891
17-112765	Newcastle	16931 SE 32nd PI	Closed - No Violation Closed - Complied	39466
17-112909	North Bellevue	10425 NE 28th Pl	Closed - Complied	3773
17-112972	Newcastle	3844 170th Ave SE	Closed - No Violation	39975
17-113435	Richards Valley	12431 SE 28th PI	Closed - Complied	18641
17-113756	Southeast Bellevue	13830 SE 5th St	Open	17373
17-113814	Bridle Trails	4040 140th Ave NE	Closed - No Violation	19712
17-113829	Crossroads	15009 NE 10th PI	Closed - No Violation	32183
17-114173	North Bellevue	10425 NE 28th PI	Closed - Complied	3773
17-114398	Southeast Bellevue	519 157th Ave SE	Closed - No Violation	34536
17-114420	Southeast Bellevue	533 157th Ave SE	Closed - Complied	34569
17-115505	Southeast Bellevue	1217 150th Ave SE	Closed - No Violation	35296
17-115956	Crossroads	15236 NE 1st PI	Open	32509
17-115959	Northeast Bellevue	2408 165th PI NE	Closed - Complied	36145
17-116011	Southeast Bellevue	2010 W Lake Sammamish Pkwy SE	Closed - Complied	43326
17-116481	Newcastle	4131 153rd Ave SE	Closed - No Violation	21850
17-116627	Southeast Bellevue	14429 SE 15th St	Open	16989
17-116670	Newcastle	7156 170th Ave SE	Closed - No Violation	56658
17-116877	Southeast Bellevue	1241 151st Ave SE	Open	35127
17-116880	Southeast Bellevue	1225 151st Ave SE	Closed - Complied	35244
17-117599	Eastgate	15315 SE 25th St	Open	38618
17-117633	Newport Hills	6327 114th Ave SE	Closed - Complied	54940
17-118262	Eastgate	16620 SE 27th St	Closed - Complied	39764
17-118407	Southeast Bellevue	16002 SE 5th St	Closed - Complied	34807
17-118635 17-118706	Northeast Bellevue	17004 NE 18th St	Closed - No Violation Closed - No Violation	38153
17-118796 17-118803	Eastgate Southeast Bellevue	16286 SE 31st St 17007 SE 12th PI		39172 40787
17-118803 17-118958	North Bellevue	10013 NE 17th St	Closed - Complied Closed - Complied	5038
17-118960	Wilburton/ne 8th St	612 123rd Ave NE	Closed - Complied Closed - Complied	15853
17-110900	North Bellevue	11056 NE 14th St	Open	5139
17-119014	Southeast Bellevue	15428 SE 21st Pl	Closed - Complied	38261
110101	Janioust Bollovuo		C.COCC COMPROC	00201

17 110051	Duidle Treile	10000 NE 10-1 Ct	Ones	10510
17-119954	Bridle Trails	13633 NE 42nd St	Open	12516
17-120006	Crossroads	15920 NE 6th St	Closed - No Violation	32607
17-120525	Newcastle	4335 167th Ave SE	Closed - Complied	21319
17-120532	Northeast Bellevue	2404 169th Ave NE	Closed - No Violation	36292
17-120716	Eastgate	3720 136th Ave SE	Closed - Complied	19811
17-120729	Southeast Bellevue	16232 SE 8th St	Open	34432
17-121111	Northeast Bellevue	17115 NE 29th PI	Open	33391
17-121263	Southeast Bellevue	305 160th PI SE	Open	34788
17-125085	Newcastle	14926 SE 45th PI	Open	23502
17-125710	Newcastle	16435 SE 44th PI	Closed - Complied	21240
17-125779	Newcastle	4473 163rd PI SE	Closed - No Violation	52146
17-125788	Newcastle	4304 158th PI SE	Closed - Complied	24947
17-125794	Newcastle	15615 SE 44th PI	Closed - Complied	24472
17-125801	Newcastle	17233 SE 42nd PI	Closed - Complied	21143
17-125815	Newcastle	17250 SE 43rd St	Closed - Complied	21584
17-125821	Newcastle	15425 SE 41st St	Open	56491
17-125823	Newcastle	5570 152nd PI SE	Closed - Complied	25898
17-125861	Newcastle	16761 SE 45th St	Closed - Complied	21405
17-125928	Newcastle	5316 153rd Ave SE	Closed - Complied	27218
17-125983	Newcastle	4687 148th PI SE	Closed - Administrative	24366
17-126006	Southeast Bellevue	14515 SE 21st PI	Closed - No Violation	16938
17-126100	Factoria	12106 SE 43rd St	Closed - No Violation	43743
17-126371	Newport Hills	6011 125th Ave SE	Closed - No Violation	46644
17-126427	•	3389 162nd PI SE	Closed - No Violation	55905
	Eastgate			
17-126555	Newcastle	14920 SE 44th PI	Closed - Complied	23972
17-126557	Newcastle	6729 153rd PI SE	Closed - Complied	25082
17-127603	Newcastle	14907 SE 46th St	Closed - Complied	24385
17-127674	Newcastle	15506 SE 49th St	Closed - Complied	27254
17-127799	Southwest Bellevue	3000 112th Ave SE	Closed - No Violation	56744
17-127823	Wilburton/ne 8th St	647 129th PI NE	Open	17156
17-127931	Richards Valley	12985 SE 23rd St	Open	17844
17-127938	Richards Valley	12982 SE 23rd St	Closed - No Violation	17842
17-127970	Southeast Bellevue	1420 151st Ave SE	Closed - No Violation	35378
17-128599	Northeast Bellevue	2432 169th Ave NE	Open	36307
17-128622	North Bellevue	10425 NE 28th PI	Closed - No Violation	3773
17-128707	Newcastle	5028 156th Ave SE	Closed - Complied	26801
17-128751	Eastgate	15725 SE 25th St	Closed - Complied	39554
17-130069	Factoria	4818 131st PI SE	Closed - No Violation	22804
17-130261	Southeast Bellevue	16018 SE 5th St	Open	34809
17-130262	Southeast Bellevue	16019 SE 5th St	Closed - Complied	34573
17-130693	Eastgate	2624 146th Ave SE	Closed - No Violation	19196
17-130934	Southwest Bellevue	3006 108th Ave SE	Closed - Complied	6098
17-131191	Newport Hills	6327 114th Ave SE	Open	54940
18-100093	Northeast Bellevue	16420 NE 15th St	Open	35969
18-103742	Southeast Bellevue	1023 160th Ave SE	Open	35074
18-103795	Northeast Bellevue	16921 NE 17th PI	Open	37897
18-103875	Crossroads	15604 NE 1st PI	Open	32978
18-103999	Newcastle	15106 SE 47th PI	Closed - No Violation	27042
18-104083	Northeast Bellevue	2007 168th Ave NE	Open	37668
18-107789	Northeast Bellevue	1834 170th Ave NE	Open	38152
18-107831	Factoria	12605 SE 42nd St	Closed - No Violation	43776
18-108040	Northeast Bellevue	1318 165th Ave NE	Closed - No Violation	35965
18-108342	Southeast Bellevue	14404 SE 15th St	Open	17013
18-108792	Crossroads	15246 NE 3rd Pl	•	32686
10-100132	Olussiuaus	10270 NE SIU FI	Open	32000